
 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/11 15:352025-11-01

U14 KUMITE FEMALE -52 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV_BERLIN 

Finale

Tschumarow Xenia (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Kuite Luna (LV Niedersachsen)

Merkert Emma (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Zahirovic Ajla (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Werner Lana (VfL Kirchheim / Teck e.V. Abt. Karate)

Förster Alexia (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Schyz Kristina (ifiz ev.)

Biermann Viktoria (LV Berlin)

Sofie Bering Mathilde (Sportskarate.dk)

Bouharna Noussaiba (SKO Wismar e.V.)

157

074

399

445

301

375

492

250

178

248

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/16 09:102025-11-01

U14 KUMITE MALE +55 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV_BERLIN 

Finale

Fischer Sidney (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Neskovic Danjel (LV Niedersachsen)

Baath Lennard (LV Berlin)

Saada Adam (Sportskarate.dk)

Kasianenko Oleksii (BTW Bünde)

Azadi Bijan (Karate Academy)

Hoffmann Tom (SKO Wismar e.V.)

Strzemedlowski Patryk (Karate Academy Shotokan Lübeck e.V.)

Tebbeb Adem (Karate-Dojo im TSV Rethen)

Osterloh Leon (SKIP Syke e.V.)

Wybraniec Nico Tom (Karate Team KSC Puderbach)

Rickers Tom (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Beckmann Max (Ken Budo Heiligenstadt)

Bär Leo (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Köksal Tor Aslan (Sportskarate.dk)

Haak Maxim (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Schnober Aaron (LV Niedersachsen)

Schmidtgen Maurice Ravel (SEIWAKAI TEAM)
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[Original]


